May 22 2024 (15:15)

India Rail Info

Tirupati - Howrah Humsafar Express/20890 - Hms - SER
RU/Renigunta Junction to OGL/Ongole

3h 28m - 238 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

Depart |Avg
S

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 TPTY |Tirupati 16:00 0 |1 0 33 [163 |SCR
2 (RU Renigunta Junction 16:18 16:20 2m |0 |1 10 |59 |115 [SCR
3 |NLR |Nellore 18:23 18:25 2m |0 |1 132 |84 |18 |SCR
4 |OGL |Ongole 19:48 19:50 2m [0 |1 248 (64 |8 |[SCR
5 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 22:00 22:10 10m 1 387 (58 |19 [SCR
6 |(RIY Rajahmundry 00:43 00:45 2m |3 (2 |536 |57 |14 |SCR
7  |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |04:15 04:35 20m 2 |736 |69 |[6 |ECOR
8 VZM  |Vizianagaram junction 05:28 05:30 2m |0 |2 798 |69 |58 |ECoR
9 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 11:05 11:15 10m 2 1181 |59 |33 |ECoR
10 |[CTC |Cuttack Junction 11:43 11:45 2m [0 (2 |1208 |67 |28 |ECOR
11 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 2 1503 |51 |39 |SER
12 |HWH |Howrah junction 18:30 0 |2 1618 |- 12 |ER

May 22 2024 (15:15)

https://indiarailinfo.com




